 RE 18321-20/03.2016, Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
Description
A constant flow rate, regardless of system pressures, is
established from 1 to 3 while a minimum pressure
differential of 14 bar (200 psi) exists between the two
ports. Input flow supplied to 1 in excess of the regulated
output at 3 is by-passed to 2. Output flow can be varied
from closed to the nominal maximum rating for the valve.

products are subject to a natural process of wear and aging. Subject to change.
VRFD-10A | Flow control, 3-way pressure compensated Dimensions [mm (inches)]
Ordering code
Dimensions
Handknob Calibrated handknob
Flow control, 3-way pressure compensated
combination type fully adjustable
Series 0/A to L
unchanged performances and dimensions
Version and options standard
Regulated flow range
l/min. (gpm)
Adjustments 20 0.1-20 (0.03-5.28)
04   Handknob 40 0.2-30 (0.05-7.93)
40   Calibrated handknob
85  Common cavity, Size 10
Preferred types
04.04.02 X 85 Z 00 *
Type Material number
04040204852000A R930055365
04040204854000A R930055362
04040240852000A R930055366
04040240854000A R930055363
Type Material number